Quartz Hill AYSO - Region 638

2019 Game Schedule by Division - VIP

Date Time
-9/7/2019 09:10 AM
-9/7/2019 10:20 AM
-9/14/2019 09:10 AM
-9/14/2019 10:20 AM
-9/21/2019 09:10 AM
-9/21/2019 10:20 AM
-9/28/2019 09:10 AM
-9/28/2019 10:20 AM
-10/5/2019 09:10 AM
-10/5/2019 10:20 AM

- 10/12/2019  09:10 AM
10:20 AM

- 10/19/2019  09:10 AM
10:20 AM

- 10/26/2019  09:10 AM

-10/26/2019 10:20 AM
-11/2/2019 09:10 AM
-11/2/2019 10:20 AM
-11/9/2019 09:10 AM
-11/9/2019 10:20 AM

* = Regional Pool Play
Updated: 9/6/2019 7:47:30 AM

Field
LP2
LJw3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

LP2
LJW3

Home ID H. Pool

12UG-10 H
14UB-07 Q
12UB-10 H
14UG-01 Q
12UB-01 Q
14UB-02 Q
12UB-04 Q
14UG-02 Q
12UB-12 H
14UG-03 Q
12UB-14 H
14UG-05 Q
12UG-01 Q
14UB-10 Q
12UG-07 H
14UB-04 Q
12UG-06 Q
14UB-01 Q
12UG-02

13UBX-01 X

FS = Field Set-up

H. Team Name
Purple Jaguars

Wolverines

Villains
Blue Sharks

Poison

Bengals

Toxic Fusion

The Big Green

Blue Lightning

Ultraviolets

Kamikazes
Pink Ladies

Griffins

Panthers

Firecrackers

Ice Knights

Orange Flames

Apollo Eagles

Pink Piranhas

QH Renegades

TD = Field Tear-down [INIPEVIPGame Double-Header [N A 1334

H. Head Coach
Redmayne

Luna

Wood

Jimenez

Leeds
O'Brien

Perez

Gomillion

Huitink

Monrroy

Elizondo

Contreras R.

Lewis

McConnell

Davis

Morales

Hess

Schneider

Mayer

Dombrowski E.

Visitor ID
VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

VIP-01
VIP-02

V. Pool
Vv
Vv

V.Team Name
Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

Honey Badgers

Golden Ninjas

V. Head Coach
VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches

VIP Coaches
VIP Coaches
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